
March 2013 

2013 Girls & Women’s  

Key Dates 
 

Friday 1 February 2013 

Nominations due for Elite Women’s 

Competitions (Premier/State League) 

Sunday 17 February 2013 FFSA Club Conference 

Friday 28 February 2013 

Nominations due for Divisions 1-4, 

Collegiate and Junior Girls Leagues 

March 

Monday 11 March 2013 
National Breast Cancer Foundation Charity 

Day & Adelaide Airport Charity Cup 

Friday 15 March 2013 Nominations due for Small Sided Games 

Saturday 16 March - 

Sunday 17 March 

National Breast Cancer Foundation Junior 

Showcase Weekend 

Sunday 17 March 2013 Round 1 - Premier/Reserve League 

Sunday 31 March 2013 EASTER 

April 

Sunday 7 April 2013 
Commencement of Division 1 - 4, Collegiate 

Junior Girls and Small Sided Football  

Sunday 14 April 2013 Cup Round 1 

Monday 15 April 2013 Delegates Meeting 

May 

Sunday 12 May 2013 Cup Round 2 

June 

Sunday 9 June 2013 
SAJSA State Championships & Catch-up 

Matches 

Monday 17 June 2013 Delegates Meeting 

Sunday 23 June 2013 Cup Round 3/Semi Finals 

July 

Thursday 25 July 2013 Cup Semi Finals - Burton Park 

Friday 26 July 2013 Cup Semi Finals - Burton Park 

Sunday 28 July 2013 Cup Semi Finals/Catch Up Matches 

August 

Monday 19 August 2013 Delegates Meeting 

September 

Sunday 8 September 2013 Cup Final - Hindmarsh Stadium 

Friday 27 September - 

Sunday 29 September 2013 
Girls STIC 

October 

Monday 21 October 2013 Delegates Meeting 


